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Description

199301060000
04261

01/06/1993
01:48:47

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES JARVIS,
PHILLIP E

199301110000
08781

01/11/1993
12:37:38

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES LOCARNO,
RICKY C

199305240001
47691

05/24/1993
09:21:10

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
CHARLES
HUGH

199305270001
53901

05/27/1993
02:35:24

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
CHERYL

199306020001
58221

06/02/1993
01:12:16

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES MANDEL,
JAMES C

199306070001
62941

06/07/1993
11:07:15

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES SENICZ,
GEORGE

199311080003
50661

11/08/1993
08:44:09

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES GALLIVAN,
MARK
EDWARD

199404050001
09531

04/05/1994
08:07:53

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY,
GARY JOE

199407060002
12841

07/06/1994
02:00:52

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS,
JEFFREY A

199407220002
30721

07/22/1994
09:42:53

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES SIKES, A
WAYNE

199607160002
28921

07/16/1996
01:00:50

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199605200001
63511

199607290002
43911

07/29/1996
11:21:47

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199606040001
78591

199609170003
06011

09/17/1996
09:33:55

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199608190002
69031

199610250003
54651

10/25/1996
09:13:27

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199609030002
89011

199612180004
15901

12/18/1996
10:01:57

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199610010003
23861

199612100004
05821

12/10/1996
08:57:23

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199607290002
43491

199701070000
05381

01/07/1997
08:56:40

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199611010003
65091

199702190000
53331

02/19/1997
03:23:18

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612260004
22651

199702100000
43361

02/10/1997
11:42:01

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199612170004
13791



199703040000
66041

03/04/1997
09:57:30

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199701220000
22251

199703190000
84091

03/19/1997
10:01:42

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor RELEASES ARCHER,
RONALD E

199705050001
38361

05/05/1997
10:11:00

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199701100000
11141

199705280001
64761

05/28/1997
10:44:42

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199703210000
87511

199708220002
69291

08/22/1997
12:08:31

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199704170001
18841

199708260002
73391

08/26/1997
11:15:32

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

199702060000
38801

199709020002
78451

09/02/1997
09:04:27

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199706030001
72741

199712160004
08261

12/16/1997
09:55:47

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199712160004
08241

12/16/1997
09:55:44

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199708280002
75851

199801120000
11311

01/12/1998
02:34:16

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199711030003
57761

199801120000
11321

01/12/1998
02:34:17

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199710270003
48331


