Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seg= 1,0	D; Name=	AMERICA	N HOME	FUNDING	INC; Part	y Role= G	rantor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301060000 04261	01/06/1993 01:48:47	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JARVIS, PHILLIP E						•
199301110000 08781	01/11/1993 12:37:38	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCARNO, RICKY C						
199305240001 47691	05/24/1993 09:21:10	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CHARLES HUGH						
199305270001 53901	05/27/1993 02:35:24	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, CHERYL						
199306020001 58221	06/02/1993 01:12:16	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANDEL, JAMES C						
199306070001 62941	06/07/1993 11:07:15	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SENICZ, GEORGE						
199311080003 50661	11/08/1993 08:44:09	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLIVAN, MARK EDWARD						
199404050001 09531	04/05/1994 08:07:53	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY, GARY JOE						
199407060002 12841	07/06/1994 02:00:52	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS, JEFFREY A						
199407220002 30721	07/22/1994 09:42:53	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIKES, A WAYNE						
199607160002 28921	07/16/1996 01:00:50	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199605200001 63511	
199607290002 43911	07/29/1996 11:21:47	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199606040001 78591	
199609170003 06011	09/17/1996 09:33:55	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199608190002 69031	
199610250003 54651	10/25/1996 09:13:27	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199609030002 89011	
199612180004 15901	12/18/1996 10:01:57	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199610010003 23861	
199612100004 05821	12/10/1996 08:57:23	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE					199607290002 43491	
199701070000 05381	01/07/1997 08:56:40	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199611010003 65091	
199702190000 53331	02/19/1997 03:23:18	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612260004 22651	
199702100000 43361	02/10/1997 11:42:01	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199612170004 13791	

199703040000 66041	03/04/1997 09:57:30	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99701220000	
199703190000 84091	03/19/1997 10:01:42	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCHER, RONALD E				
199705050001 38361	05/05/1997 10:11:00	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99701100000 1141	
199705280001 64761	05/28/1997 10:44:42	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			99703210000 37511	
199708220002 69291	08/22/1997 12:08:31	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			99704170001 8841	
199708260002 73391	08/26/1997 11:15:32	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO			99702060000 88801	
199709020002 78451	09/02/1997 09:04:27	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99706030001 2741	
199712160004 08261	12/16/1997 09:55:47	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC				
199712160004 08241	12/16/1997 09:55:44	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99708280002 75851	
199801120000 11311	01/12/1998 02:34:16	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99711030003 57761	
199801120000 11321	01/12/1998 02:34:17	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			99710270003 18331	